CK4400 Series
Standard-Duty Cylindrical Knob Locksets
Product Catalog
Applications
CK4400 Series
Copyright © 2001-2003, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
CK4400.2 45024  8/19

found on page 9. To order separately,
specify 120F768.
Cylinders/How to Order
CK4400 Series
Copyright © 2001-2003, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
CK4400.8 45024  8/19
Split Finish Order  Privacy function CK4430 only; inside finish 629 only.
Stock Order
Contract /Detailed Order
Ordering Examples Where to find ordering
information and quick
codes
Series/Function	 Page 4
Trim Designs	 Page 5
Finish	 Page 9
Handing	 Page 9
Door Thickness	 Page 9
Strike	 Page 9
Backset	 Page 9
Miscellaneous Options	 Page 9
Cylinder and Keying	 Page 9
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand
100 CK4451 GWC 630 RHR
Quantity
Series/
Function
Finish
Hand
Trim Outside Inside
12 CK4430 GWC 605 629 RH
Quantity Keyset
Series/
Function
Trim Finish Hand
Optional
Strike
Backset
Misc.
Options
Keying
24 AA1 CK4451 GWC 630 RHR SA134 B238 M17 VKC1
Cylinders
Standard Cylinder
.509" plug diameter
conventional
Brass, 6-pin 2 nickel silver keys
Finishes: 606, 619
Series/Function All except CK4429
CK4455, CK4482 before
August 1993
CK4429 with straight
tailpiece
CK4429 with twisted
tailpiece
Conventional 6-pin (standard) 2000-044 2003-044 2001-044 2001-066
Quick Codes
CK4400 Series
Copyright © 2003-2019, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
CK4400.945024  8/19
Cylinder and Keying
Description       Specify
Conventional 6-pin (standard)
Less cylinder(s) LC
0-bitted with 2 blank keys (standard)
Keyed random KR
Construction master keyed CMK
Visual key control (VKC)
Keys only VKC1
Concealed key control (CKC)
CKC cylinders with VKC keys CKC2
CKC cylinders only CKC3
2 keys per lock (standard)
More than 2 keys KY# (e.g., KY6)
Finishes